2/4/24
3/17/24
3/25/24
5/4/24

5/5/24
5/13-5/16/24

6/9/24
6/23/24
7/7/24
8/11/24
8/18/24
9/9/24
10/21-25/24
11/16/24

12/11-25/24

PORTS

Adult 2024 Sports Schedule

//
/

Spring Signups Start (Coed volleyball, Men’s basketball, Coed softball)

Spring Signups End

Spring Games Start (Mon-Coed Vball, Tue-Men’s BBall & Coed Softball, Thu Men’s BBall)
Spring Golf Tournament

Summer Signups Start (Sand Volleyball; Coed Soccer; Men’s Flag Football)
Last week of Spring Sports

Summer Signups End

Summer Games Start

Fall Signups Starts (Mon-Vball, Tue & Thu Men’s Bball)
Last Night of Summer Sports

Fall Signups End

Fall Games Start

Last week of Fall Sports

Turkey Bowl (1 day Flag Football and Soccer Tournament)

Sportcenter closed for the Christmas holidays



